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2025 SCHEDULE OF FEES

1% Child 2" Child 3 Child 4t & subsequent Child attending
SFCC simultaneously
Tuition Fees Kto Yr 6 $1500.00 $1125.00 $750.00
Tuition Fees Yrs 7 & 8 $2066.00 $1549.50 $1033.00
Tuition Fees Yrs 9 & 10 $2230.00 $1672.50 $1115.00
Tuition Fees Yrs 11 & 12 $2773.00 $2079.75 $1386.50
School Building Fund Levy $1280.00 $640.00
Community Projects Levy (erramiy $120.00
Kto Yr 2 Yrs3&4 Yrs5&6 Yrs7 &8 Yrs 9 & 10 Yril Yr 12
Resource Fee (perchig) $180.00 $197.00 $194.00 $330.00 $203.00 $239.00 $174.00
St Francis Feast Day (per chiia $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00 $40.00
KtoYr2 Yrs3to5 Yr6 Yrs 7 to 10 Yril Yr12
Sport Levy (percnin) $40.00 $90.00 $140.00 $450.00 $165.00 $65.00
Inc. carnivals
Kto 4 Yrs 5to 10 Yrs 11 & 12
Technology Fee (perchin) $173.00 $100.00 $122.00
Please see page 2 for additional itemised fees.
| Student Diary (included in Resource Fee) —Yrs 5 to 12 $21.00 (Cost to replace) |

PAYMENT OF SCHOOL FEES

Fees are invoiced at the beginning of the school year and are due 30 days after the invoice date unless you
have provided the College with a ‘Request to Pay School Fees by Instalment’. This is a formal advice to the
College that your family wishes to access a flexible payment arrangement and pay the account over the school
year rather than pay the account in full after 30 days. Once the instalment is in place you do not have to
resubmit it again unless you wish to change the frequency of payment eg. From weekly to monthly.
This form is available from the SFCC website.

Fee Statements will be emailed at the beginning of each month. Statements are emailed from the Accounts Dept of the
Catholic Education Office, Wollongong (noreply@dow.catholic.edu.au). Please add this email to your contacts to ensure
your fee statements are received to your In Box.
Fees can be paid via Bpay (preferred option) or via the COMPASS portal or by EFTPOS/Cash/Cheque at the

College Office.

All information pertaining to school fees is available on the College Website.

Yours sincerely,

Mr Matthew McMahon
College Principal

OPEN MINDS | OPEN HEARTS
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2025 Itemised Fees —

Excursions/Activities, Incursions, Retreats/Camps, Yrs 9 & 10 Elective Subject Fees, Yrs 11 & 12 Course Fees

Kindergarten to Yr 4 Itemised Fees 'Yr 10 Itemised Fees
Kinder Excursion/Activities $59.00 Excursions/Activities $154.00
Yr 1 Excursion/Activities $61.00 Camp/Retreat — Glenworth Valley $308.00|
Yr 2 Excursion/Activities $74.00 | |C@mp/Retreat - Food Component $70.00
Elective — Yr 10 Design & Technology (D&T) $70.00
Yr 3 Excursion/Activities $72.00 | |Eigctive = Yr 10 Food Technology $130.00
Yr 4 Excursion/Activites $55.00 Excursion — Food Technology — Easter Show $22.00
Elective — Yr 10 Industrial Technology - Timber $160.00|
Yrs 5 & 6 ltemised Fees Elective — Yr 10 iSTEM $100.00|
Yr 5 Excursion/Activities $97.00 Elective — Yr 10 Japanese $34.00
Yr 6 Excursion/Activities $25.00 Excursion — Japanese — Japan Foundation $19.00]
Yr 6 Excursion — Canberra ovemight $222.00 Elective — Yr 10 Photographic & Digital Media (PDM) $20.00
Yr 6 Excursion - Food Component - Canberra $59.00 Elective — Yr 10 Visual Arts $70.00

Yr 7 Itemised Fees 'Yr 11 Itemised Fees
Excursion/Activities $58.00 Excursion/Activities $18.00]
Camp/Retreat — The Great Aussie Bush Camp Kincumber $324.00 Excursion — RYDA Road Safety Program $45.00
Camp/Retreat - Food Component $99.00 Course — Yr 11 Biology $50.00
Yr 8 ltemised Fees Excursion — Biology — Royal National Park $57.00
Excursion/Acivites $106.00 Excursion — Business Studies — Zoo Business $51.00]
Course Fee — Yr 11 Chemistry $75.00
Yr 9 ltemised Fees Course Fee — Yr 11 Construction VET $175.00
Incursion - Elevate $23.00 Course Fee — Yr 11 Design & Technology (D&T) $90.00|
Camp/Retreat — Sydney Academy of Sport & Recreation $393.00 Course Fee — Yr 11 Food Technology $110.00|
Camp/Retreat — Food Component $93.00 Incursion — Health & Movement Science (HMS) — First Aid Course $114.00|
Elective - Yr 9 Commerce $15.00 Course Fee — Yr 11 Hospitality VET $260.00]
Elective — Yr 9 Design &Technology (D&T) $70.00 Course Fee — Yr 11 Industrial Technology VET $150.00
Elective — Yr 9 Food Technology $130.00 Course Fee — Yr 11 Investigating Science $60.00]
Excursion — Food Technology — Easter Show $22.00 Excursion — Investigating Science — Taronga Park Zoo $50.00
Elective — Yr 9 Industrial Technology — Timber $160.00 Course Fee — Yr 11 Japanese $34.00
Elective — Yr 9 iSTEM $60.00 Course Fee — Yr 11 Photo, Video & Digital Media $50.00
Elective - Yr 9 Japanese $34.00 Excursion — Physics — Luna Park $38.00]
Excursion — Japanese - Tanken Centre $85.00 Excursion — Sport Lifestyle & Recreation (SLR) — Ninja Park $70.00]
Excursion — Japanese - Food Component $17.00 Course Fee — Yr 11 Studies of Religion (SOR) $48.00|
Elective — Yr 9 Photographic & Digital Media (PDM) $40.00 Excursion — Studies of Religion 2 (SOR 2) — Jewish Museum $50.00]
Elective — Yr 9 Visual Arts $70.00 Course Fee — Yr 11 Visual Arts $100.00|

Yr 12 Itemised Fees

Excursion/Activities $75.00
2025 College Yearbook $29.00
Retreat — Benedict XVI Centre $273.00
Retreat — Food Component $63.00
Course Fee — Yr 12 Biology $50.00
Excursion — Biology — Museum of Human Disease $59.00
Course Fee — Yr 12 Chemistry $75.00
Course Fee — Yr 12 Construction VET $175.00
Course Fee — Yr 12 Design & Technology (D&T) $90.00
Excursion — Geography $262.00
Excursion — Geography — Food Component $16.00
Course — Yr 12 Hospitality VET $200.00
Course — Yr 12 Industrial Technology VET $120.00
Course - Yr 12 Investigating Science $50.00
Excursion — Investigating Science - ANSTO $64.00
Excursion — Society & Culture — Nan Tien Buddhist Temple ovemight $107.00
Excursion — Society & Culture — Food Component $43.00
Course Fee — Yr 12 Studies of Religion (SOR) $48.00
Excursion — Studies of Religion 2 (SOR 2) — Jewish Museum $47.00
Course — Yr 12 Visual Arts $200.00






